
AGENCIA

 AG-Huehuetenango Mercado

AG-Interplaza Xela
AG-Bananera
Smart Center
AG-Teculutan
AG-Mazatenango
AG-Huehuetenango
AG-AVIA
AG-AVIA
AG-Huehuetenango
AG-Plaza Futeca
AG-Antigua 2
AG-Interplaza Xela
AG-El Frutal
AG-Montserrat
AG-Huehuetenango

AG-Plaza Varieta
Smart Center
AG-San Lucas Las Puertas
AG-Retalhuleu 1
Banca Premium 
AG-Cayala
AG-Escuintla 2
AG-Zacapa
AG-Villa Nueva

AG-Sankris Mall
AG-Puerto de San Jose
AG-Esquipulas
AG-Novicentro zona 5
AG-Xelaju II
AG-Sankris Mall
Smart Center
AG-Mazatenango
AG-Mazatenango
AG-Interplaza Xela
AG-Plaza Americas
AG-Minuto Muxbal
AG-Gualan
AG-Antigua 2
AG-Rio Hondo

962147955

973349038
962080511
973862261
962298923
963449087
965163637

967130519
972165278
967252701
963663711
968771535
968689042
971382007
963510581

962809273
967012493
971155338
967492091
964629158
969370246
968861914
964430235
965541428

964496798
967504952
971571773
967020249
966135840
971618160
975672775
970363156
963623236
968376939
967666165
975647520
964525604
968111518
971813050

CUENTA

EFECTIVO (Q 900.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 700.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AG-Amatitlan 2
AG-Teculutan
AG-Pradera Zona 10
Smart Center
AG-Coatepeque
AG-Chimaltenango
AG-Futeca El Naranjo
AG-Pradera Chiquimula
AG-Sankris Mall
AG-AVIA
Venta Directa 
AG-Cerca Mariscal
AG-San Carlos Sija
AG-Obelisco
AG-Quiche
AG-Nueva Concepcion
AG-Huehuetenango
AG-Metronorte
AG-Coban
AG-Galerías Primma
AG-Petapa 2
AG-Zacapa
AG-Cayala
AG-Metrocentro Villa Nueva
AG-El Frutal
AG-San Cristobal II
AG-Gualan
AG-Santa Elena Petén
AG-Puerto Barrios
AG-Pradera Zona 10
AG-Totonicapán
AG-Retalhuleu 1
AG-Xelaju I
AG-Petapa 2
AG-Antigua 2
AG-Los Amates
AG-Metrocentro Villa Nueva
AG-Xelaju I
AG-Condado Express
AG-San Lucas Las Puertas
AG-Aguilar Batres
AG-Petapa 2
AG-Oficinas Centrales

964694814
962688826
967026816
974044760
972989735
970499091
966461048
968102418
975531203
964143713
968310953
966844516
965850118
964765077
970689857
966862880
974568719
963925821
971615398
973113525
969595776
971596499
964094528
963931282
966780249
963478862
963521778
971155718
965954340
969282128
968770164
966674673
970666962
963270111
970156717
969496751
963537337
964421424
963867536
970920609
966028003
966373805
964548416

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AG-Parque Américas
AG-Villa Nueva
AG-Huehuetenango
AG-Xelajú
AG-Nueva Concepcion
AG-San Pedro
AG-Jalpatagua
AG-Videre
AG-Puerto de San Jose
AG-Huehuetenango Mercado
Smart Center
AG-Xela Las Américas
AG-Antigua Telares
AG-Megaseis
AG-Nueva Concepcion
AG-Videre
AG-Vía Majadas
AG-Rio Dulce
Banca Personas
Digital 
AG-Xela Las Américas
AG-Desing Center
AG-El Frutal
AG-Boca del Monte
AG-Parroquia
AG-Vía Majadas
AG-Antigua 2
AG-Antigua 2
AG-Los Amates
AG-Xelaju II
AG-Esquipulas
AG-Zacapa
AG-Santa Elena Petén
AG-Sankris Mall
AG-Montserrat
AG-Pradera Puerto Barrios
AG-Zacapa
AG-Escuintla 2
AG-Pradera Chiquimula
AG-Bananera
AG-Parroquia
AG-Zona Pradera II
AG-Santa Lucia

967660333
965073158
967618372
964054407
966441529
967899246
967094822
966835506
965782147
967671959
975855784
966996613
966780108
970241972
963663240
963580154
970735601
973649957
966268518
967511486
969642594
965041767
972730964
966491144
974312258
969671718
964764526
963292636
966765448
964700744
967921735
963812664
966591349
963904412
966911570
964532048
963811237
970907549
970408910
967636887
970460861
964516017
970248555

AGENCIA CUENTA
EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

AG-Coatepeque
AG-Xela Las Américas
AG-Zacapa
AG-Coban
AG-Xelaju II
AG-Mazatenango
AG-Zona Pradera II
AG-Retalhuleu 1
AG-San Carlos Sija
AG-Gualan
Banca Personas
AG-Montufar
AG-Jalpatagua
AG-Jalapa
AG-Escuintla 2
AG-Pradera Chiquimula
AG-Mazatenango
AG-Zacapa
AG-Gualan
AG-San Juan
AG-Esquipulas
AG-Sankris Mall
AG-Pricemart Carr. El Salvador
AG-Los Amates
AG-Jutiapa
AG-Galerías Primma
AG-Boca del Monte
AG-Desing Center
AG-Salama
AG-Santa Amelia
AG-Barberena
AG-Escuintla 2
AG-AVIA
AG-Santa Amelia
AG-Boca del Monte
AG-Aguilar Batres
AG-Amatitlan 2
AG-Xelaju II
AG-San Juan Ostuncalco
AG-Montserrat

972837777
962541728
963360854
965036221
964629836
973261951
970521480
971707930
971372826
970264396
966007585
969254655
964077200
965210669
964919104
965135072
967452046
970743647
967371469
970017919
965954696
965584451
966904492
965574379
973095441
963213863
966641862
964118178
963241765
969252568
970676151
966599177
966456980
969668623
966146722
975268483
964977185
966416547
973562390
964680979

EFECTIVO (Q 500.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

EFECTIVO (Q 10,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS)

EFECTIVO (Q 1,000.00 MENOS IMPUESTOS) 

Sorteo Ordinario No. 552, ganadores de premios en efectivo 

Ganadores de julio 2025 Sorteo efectuado el 17 de julio 2025


